
Diversity
Students Age

Fall 2008

Total
Level

Undergraduate 717 83% 736 84% 615 86% 622 83% 338 34% 126 13% 34 11% 23 12% 2 67% 3213 57%
Pharmacy 151 17% 137 16% 98 14% 115 15% 249 25% 15 2% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 766 14%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 4 1% 8 1% 231 23% 189 19% 18 6% 2 1% 0 0% 452 8%
Graduate 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 1% 168 17% 643 66% 253 83% 167 87% 1 33% 1237 22%

College 0
Arts & Sciences 311 36% 281 32% 235 33% 259 35% 143 15% 45 5% 7 2% 10 5% 0 0% 1291 23%
Bus. & Pub Ad 221 25% 276 32% 245 34% 227 30% 208 21% 302 31% 77 25% 38 20% 0 0% 1594 28%
Education 32 4% 48 5% 48 7% 38 5% 114 12% 368 38% 191 62% 131 68% 1 33% 971 17%
Jour. & MC 98 11% 98 11% 81 11% 98 13% 31 3% 32 3% 6 2% 7 4% 0 0% 451 8%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 4 1% 8 1% 231 23% 189 19% 18 6% 2 1% 0 0% 452 8%
Pharm & HS 201 23% 168 19% 102 14% 118 16% 251 25% 18 2% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 859 15%
No College 5 1% 2 0% 2 0% 2 0% 8 1% 19 2% 6 2% 4 2% 2 67% 50 1%

Status 0
Full-Time 842 97% 867 99% 706 98% 734 98% 789 80% 322 33% 44 14% 17 9% 1 33% 4322 76%
Part-Time 26 3% 6 1% 11 2% 16 2% 197 20% 651 67% 262 86% 175 91% 2 67% 1346 24%

Gender 0
Female 554 64% 511 59% 411 57% 434 58% 531 54% 546 56% 206 67% 133 69% 2 67% 3328 59%
Male 314 36% 362 41% 306 43% 316 42% 455 46% 427 44% 100 33% 59 31% 1 33% 2340 41%

Ethnicity 0
Am. Ind/Alask. Nat. 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1% 0 0% 4 0%
Asian or Pac. Island. 27 3% 27 3% 35 5% 28 4% 38 4% 20 2% 5 2% 2 1% 0 0% 182 3%
Black Non-Hispanic 23 3% 24 3% 18 3% 14 2% 35 4% 39 4% 15 5% 9 5% 0 0% 177 3%
Foreign 20 2% 53 6% 79 11% 46 6% 65 7% 28 3% 4 1% 1 1% 1 33% 297 5%
Latino* 13 1% 15 2% 12 2% 14 2% 9 1% 31 3% 9 3% 3 2% 0 0% 106 2%
Indian Sub-Continent 7 1% 5 1% 7 1% 9 1% 14 1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 42 1%
Middle East. Region 2 0% 5 1% 1 0% 4 1% 0 0% 1 0% 0 0% 1 1% 0 0% 14 0%
Multiracial 10 1% 10 1% 12 2% 10 1% 6 1% 6 1% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 54 1%
White Non-Hispanic 710 82% 707 81% 535 75% 606 81% 738 75% 681 70% 231 75% 143 74% 1 33% 4352 77%
Not Identified/Other 55 6% 27 3% 18 3% 19 3% 79 8% 167 17% 42 14% 32 17% 1 33% 440 8%

*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican
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Diversity
Students Age

Fall 2008

Level
Undergraduate 717 22% 736 23% 615 19% 622 19% 338 11% 126 4% 34 1% 23 1% 2 0% 3213 100%
Pharmacy 151 20% 137 18% 98 13% 115 15% 249 33% 15 2% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 766 100%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 4 1% 8 2% 231 51% 189 42% 18 4% 2 0% 0 0% 452 100%
Graduate 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 5 0% 168 14% 643 52% 253 20% 167 14% 1 0% 1237 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 311 24% 281 22% 235 18% 259 20% 143 11% 45 3% 7 1% 10 1% 0 0% 1291 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 221 14% 276 17% 245 15% 227 14% 208 13% 302 19% 77 5% 38 2% 0 0% 1594 100%
Education 32 3% 48 5% 48 5% 38 4% 114 12% 368 38% 191 20% 131 13% 1 0% 971 100%
Jour. & MC 98 22% 98 22% 81 18% 98 22% 31 7% 32 7% 6 1% 7 2% 0 0% 451 100%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 4 1% 8 2% 231 51% 189 42% 18 4% 2 0% 0 0% 452 100%
Pharm & HS 201 23% 168 20% 102 12% 118 14% 251 29% 18 2% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 859 100%
No College 5 10% 2 4% 2 4% 2 4% 8 16% 19 38% 6 12% 4 8% 2 4% 50 100%

Status
Full-Time 842 19% 867 20% 706 16% 734 17% 789 18% 322 7% 44 1% 17 0% 1 0% 4322 100%
Part-Time 26 2% 6 0% 11 1% 16 1% 197 15% 651 48% 262 19% 175 13% 2 0% 1346 100%

Gender
Female 554 17% 511 15% 411 12% 434 13% 531 16% 546 16% 206 6% 133 4% 2 0% 3328 100%
Male 314 13% 362 15% 306 13% 316 14% 455 19% 427 18% 100 4% 59 3% 1 0% 2340 100%

Ethnicity
Am. Ind/Alask. Nat. 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 50% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 0 0% 4 100%
Asian or Pac. Island. 27 15% 27 15% 35 19% 28 15% 38 21% 20 11% 5 3% 2 1% 0 0% 182 100%
Black Non-Hispanic 23 13% 24 14% 18 10% 14 8% 35 20% 39 22% 15 8% 9 5% 0 0% 177 100%
Foreign 20 7% 53 18% 79 27% 46 15% 65 22% 28 9% 4 1% 1 0% 1 0% 297 100%
Latin* 13 12% 15 14% 12 11% 14 13% 9 8% 31 29% 9 8% 3 3% 0 0% 106 100%
Indian Sub-Continent 7 17% 5 12% 7 17% 9 21% 14 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 42 100%
Middle East. Region 2 14% 5 36% 1 7% 4 29% 0 0% 1 7% 0 0% 1 7% 0 0% 14 100%
Multiracial 10 19% 10 19% 12 22% 10 19% 6 11% 6 11% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 54 100%
White Non-Hispanic 710 16% 707 16% 535 12% 606 14% 738 17% 681 16% 231 5% 143 3% 1 0% 4352 100%
Not Identified/Other 55 13% 27 6% 18 4% 19 4% 79 18% 167 38% 42 10% 32 7% 1 0% 440 100%

Total 868 15% 873 15% 717 13% 750 13% 986 17% 973 17% 306 5% 192 3% 3 0% 5668 100%
*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican
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